NATIONAL Assessmen			The state of the s		
Date In: 12/19-12:03	Jeb descrip		Date & Time Completed	Do	ne by
Res No: No FWD19011628724	SAS e-fili	ing			
Veh No: Juntoyyle		ithia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 26/19-18:17		Claim Form			
the sales of the s		W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	77.41		
OD TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo U				
		t/Survey Report		<u> </u>	
TP Insurer:					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp /		rt by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		Term steric
				ax:	
Owner / Driver: (	vo: Bulynad	. INC(			
Policy No: (	) Period: (		Tcl:	)	
Confirmed by : (	) Feriod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (	(/) Diese For Street	Date:	Time:	)	
Year of Registration: (			%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	
	) Warranty: YES				
General Remarks:	ing:\$1,000()/\$2,0				
2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.				C69 S	5 7 14
( ) Walk-In Customer : Custor	mer's information strictly	Confidential & Stri	tly NO refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-ma	il Insurer URGENTLY	Υ	75 A	•	W5-A
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( )	; Invoice: YES ( ) /	NO( ); To	wing Co: (	<u> </u>	
		7,10			)
3.77	The second secon		Date& Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (		)			-
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		)	- 1		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (	Cost > \$3000] (	)			-
Injury:					
		The state of the s	Control of the Contro	The state of the s	
ate/Time Actions			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Exercise 1	- 1 X 201
ate/Time Actions				ESPONIE	2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
ate/fime Actions				a Roave	9 79 <b>,</b> 200 <u>.</u>
ate/lime Actions				(58)O3)B	2 1 4 2 Miles
ate/Lime Actions					0 10 x 500.
ate/Lime Actions	4				
ate time Actions	1				
	1	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist	Ant (S)	17 4 191
A 19 04897	1	1) AR : Accident Re	porting (\$30);	fit Bill	17 4 191
MAIGOUSON	1	1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80	fit Bill	17 4 191
MAIGOUSON : ulmant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Demage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$40/3 agh Survey \$1	fit Bill	17
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Demage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$40/3 agh Survey \$1 agh Survey (Resurvey) \$	fit Bijl   ) (45	17
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Demage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/3 agh Survey \$1 agh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 13t INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	145 20	17
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As. 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For glaiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S.	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/3  ugh Survey \$1  ugh Survey (Resurvey) \$3  ust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  MRT Survey \$1	1st Bill 1	17
MAIGOUSON Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: maged Portion:		1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Fellow-Thro 5) FT : Fellow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR : Re-inspectio	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/3  ugh Survey \$1  ugh Survey (Resurvey) \$3  ust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  MRT Survey \$1	7st Bill 20 30 75	17
Ver/Owner: naged Portion:		1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As. 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idao DA + S. 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca.	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/5  ugh Survey \$1  ugh Survey (Resurvey) \$2  ust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  MRT Survey \$1  Services:-	7st Bill 20 30 75	Amt
Various Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR : Re-inspectio 7) N1 : Idao DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-on	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/5  agh Survey \$1  agh Survey (Resurvey) \$2  astINC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  A \$  MRT Survey \$1  Services:-  7 Tpt Allowence  dination \$5	7st Bill 20 30 75 60 \$5	17
Ver/Owner: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As. 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S. 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ca. *N6: Repair Co-o. *N7: Fost Repair	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/3 sigh Survey \$1 sigh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 sitUNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) a \$5 MRT Survey \$1 Services:-  // Tpt Allowance dination \$5 nspection \$5	7st Bill 145 20 330 75 60	17
ver/Owner: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): litors' Comments::		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For Claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S: 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce: *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N-	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/3  agh Survey \$1  agh Survey (Resurvey) \$3  ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  MRT Survey \$1  Services:-  // Tpt Allowance dination \$5  aspection \$5  Excess Coordination an INC) against INC \$5	75 Bill 20 330 75 60 53 10 25 33 20 9	17
VA 16 04893  nimant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): https://comments.is		1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Demage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S; 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Collect	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/3  agh Survey \$1  agh Survey (Resurvey) \$3  ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  MRT Survey \$1  Services:-  // Tpt Allowance dination \$5  aspection \$5  Excess Coordination an INC) against INC \$5	75 Bill 20 300 300 355 35 300 300 300 300 300 300	17

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

**Driving Experience** 

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	01/07/2019 17:03		
Date Of Accident	29/06/2019 18:15		
Exact Location Of Accident	SIN MING AVE TWDS UPP THOMSON RD		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
Association of the property of	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SKA8044K		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN JIA HAO		
NRIC No	S8138529G		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81888581		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81888581		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	HONDA		
Model	HONDA JAZZ 1.3L A		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	PNPV2017-00009308-01		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	TAN JIA HAO (CHEN JIAHAO)		
NRIC No	S8138529G		
Date Of Birth	23/11/1981		

**INDOOR** 

MALE

NOEMAIL

21/05/2009

10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

(LOCAL) +65-81888581

OFFICE-81888581

BLK 407 SIN MING AVENUE Address

#03-217

Postcode 570407

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAY BOH TUA

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: TAN ENG CHYE

GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190701/7005.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU1449D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

TAN JIA HAO (CHEN JIAHAO)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKA8044K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

TAY BOH TUA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKA8044K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name

TAN ENG CHYE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKA8044K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
  - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

	DESCRIBE	CIRCUI	MSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
-	PELLO	70	POITCE	RE PORT	
_	Val. AV	( -	1-02-0	20/00/	
				The state of the s	
$\vdash$					
-					
-					
-					
H					
-					
$\vdash$					
-					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature

Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS						
Date of accident	29	JUN	2019			(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	181	17				(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	52M	MING	AUE	TOWARD	UPPEZ	THOMSON 2D

<b>建筑的</b> 和中央中央的		DETAILS OF	VEHICLE	<b>新州</b>	
Vehicle registration number	SKA 8	044K			
Vehicle make and model	HONDA	FIT JA	22		
Type of vehicle	Saloon Ø Lorry	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗅	CRV □ Motorcy	Van :	Others:
Vehicle category	Private 🗸	Comm	ercial 🗆 N	otorcyc	cle 🗆
Purpose of using at said time	1				
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ Third part	No □ claim 🗹	if no, please Reporting or		

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	世界於其中成功學			
Insurance company	FWD					
Policy number	PNPV02017-00009308-01					
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft ≥	TP only			

INSURED / POLICY HOLDER					
Name	TAN JIAHAO	Male 🗆	Female □		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	581385296				
Contact	8188 8581				
Address	407 SIN MING AVE #03-217 SINGAPORE 570407				

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	Male  Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Address	
Email address	you canreach me Q libe.com
Date of birth	
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor
Driving date pass	

Manual State of the State of th	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes D No.0
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes D No.
Weather condition	Clear Ø Raining  Others:
Road surface	Dry 🗹 Wet 🗆
No of passenger	0 3 (Inclusive of driver)
	PASSENGER 1
Name	Tay Eng Clape
Gender	Male E Female C
<b>(图)</b> 100 年 12 日 12	PASSENGER 2
Name	Tay Boli Tua
Gender	Male  Female
	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
No. of the second second	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
<b>操作的对抗性治验</b> 有关于	PASSENGER 6
Name	
Gender	Male  Female
Control of the Contro	
	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes   ✓ No □
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🖟 No 🗆
BASE DE L'ESTRANDA LA FRANCIS	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes □ No   If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	
	WITNESS 1
Name	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	WITNESS 2
Name	

*	
Market Harrison	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
/ehicle registration number	SJB 1449 D
/ehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
<b>建设在一个工程的</b>	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
THE PHOTOGRAPH TO	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
e de principa de des transferiores en	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	

Contact

STATE OF STREET	Savere	INJURED PERSON 1
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D
hospital by ambulance?		
Colonia Maria Nasa Alian da Islanda	Ten San	INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	11.50.40.700.7	
Name and Address of the Owner, where	West State	INJURED PERSON 3
Name		INJORED I ENJOY 3
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	3575570	
	THE PARTY NAMED IN	INJURED PERSON 4
Name		MONES (ENSON)
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No п
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	1000	,,,,,
nospital by ambalance		
		INJURED PERSON 5
Name		INJUNED PERSON 3
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	163 [	NO D
nospital by ambulance:		
		INJURED PERSON 6
Name		INJUNED PERSON O
Name		
Injuries sustained	_	
Which vehicle person in?	V	Nes
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No o
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆





1 of 4 Report No. T/20190701/7005

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 01/07/2019 11:42		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	The Cart Control		
Name of TAN JIA	Informant: HAO		Address: APT BLK 407 SIN MING 570407	AVENUE #03-217 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8138529G		29G	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81888581		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: youcanreachme@live.co	om	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: 23/11/1981		Type of Informant: Driver	74		
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: SELF EMPLOYED		Driving Licence Informati Class:	tion: Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/06/2019 18:20	Type of Location:	
Location: SIN MING AV Weather:	/ENUE	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis	sion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of T	ehicle Invo	ived			to part to the last	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJB1449D	Car					0
SKA8044K	Car	HONDA	HONDA JAZZ 1.3L A	Purple		0

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
and the second second second second second	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd	PNPV2017- 00009308-01	01/04/2019	31/03/2020





2 of 4 Report No. T/20190701/7005

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	n involved	1 000		4.7		
Any Pedestrian I				-		
No. of Pedestrian	Use of Peo	destriar	Cross	sing: NA		
Driver		11-2-17	en de angle de page	0.5956		CARLES OF THE PARTY
Name	TAN JIAHAO			ID No.		S8138529G
Related Vehicle	SKA8044K (Car)			Contact No.		81888581
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	e Discharge NIL		-	
No. of Days gran	of Days granted Medical Leave 03			ree of Injury Slight		
Passenger		47 Jan 2000	(4)22001 (T) 1 (2)	Section 5	2	
Name	TAY BOH TUA			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SKA8044K (Car)			Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	Date Discharge NIL			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03			Degree of Injury Slight			
Passenger	neitheretze, Nes en 19		Dog.co of	jui. j	Jiigiti	AND THE SHEET OF THE PARTY
Name	TAN ENG CHYE		#	ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SKA8044K (Car)		Contact No.		NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
	NII But Bi			The state of the s		
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	arne	NIL	

### Brief Details.

On 29 June 2019, 1817 hours, I was travelling straight along Sin Ming Ave towards Upper Thomson on the right lane with my vehicle (SKA8044K). Vehicle B (SJB1449D) which was turning out from car park of Blk 441 Sin Ming Ave did not check the major road is clear and collide onto front portion of my vehicle.





3 of 4 Report No. T/20190701/7005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





4 of 4 Report No. T/20190701/7005

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan						
Informant is	not	able	to	provide	sketch	plan

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/07/2019 11:42
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:



Date:

GENERAL INTURBRICE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RELOCATE WARRECASERY CENTRE 5 haffles Quay \$15 to targetone 545550 Tel (65) 6224 00 0 Fee (65) 5234 0050 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09-00 - 17-00 ubits \$505504846 / CS7 Rep. No. 18-90817735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addengum John to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

# ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : MNA 1190 85567 Vehicle Registration No: SKA 8044 K Na Traige shown in VAISI: Tan Jia Hao NRIC/FIN/Passportino: \$8138529 G ("Venicle Driver/Vehicle Owner) (\*) Please delete as appropriate : Blk 407 Sin Ming Avenue #03-217 Singapore: 570 407 Acidiress : 8188 8587 Contact (Tel) \_\_Mobile No. :\_\_ Email Adoress :\_\_ Date of Accident : 29/06/2019 Time of Accidenc: 1815 Place of Accident : Sin Ming Ave towards Upper Thomson Road Insurance Company: FWD (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION/AMENOMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or party vehicle number change to SJU1449D. Policyholder / Driver's Signature

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatura

Name: NRIC/FIN No .: Date:

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8138529G



OAHAIL NAT (CHEN JIAHAO)

CHINESE

23-11-1981 Country of lift in SINGAPORE

For LKK/NAC Use O

S8138529G

TAN L'AHAO (CHEN JIAHAO)

w: 23 Nov 1981

55 (495) 46



- S8138529G

13-08-2012

APT BLK 407 SIN MING AVENUE #03-217 SINGAPORE 570407

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES

11 Oof 2047 17 Feb 2009 21 May 2009

NP 428A

\$7No. 9000092783



#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2017-00009308-01 (Third Party Fire And Theft)

Car plate number: SKA8044K

Your name (As the policyholder): Tan Jia Hao

Coverage start date: 01/04/2019 Coverage end date: 31/03/2020

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company: Maybank Singapore

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 13/03/2019

Shrie

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.